
2019-20 COTE Membership 

 

 

Faculty Members 

Christy Hooser, Chair (cmhooser@eiu.edu) (SPE/COE) Term ends SP2021 SPE 

, Vice Chair (to be elected first meeting FA2019)  

, Secretary (to be elected first meeting FA2019)    

 

    

Melanie Burns (mdburns@eiu.edu) (CTE/HHS) Term ends SP2021 HIS/SCI/ENG/MAT/CTE 

Jerry Cloward (jcloward@eiu.edu) (TEC/LCBT) Term ends SP2020 Secondary/K12 non-COE 

Kathryn Havercroft (kahavercroft2@eiu.edu) (SPE/COE) Term ends SP2020 SPE or TLF 

Alexis Jones (aljones16@eiu.edu) (TLF/COE) Term ends SP2022 TLF 

Rebecca Tadlock-Marlo (rltadlockmarlo@eiu.edu) (CHE/COE) Term ends SP2022 CDS/CHE/EDL/School Psych 

Peter Wiles (pswiles@eiu.edu) (MAT/LAS) Term ends SP2020 HIS/SCI/ENG/MAT/CTE 

VACANT  Term ends SP2022 KSR/ART/MUS/WLC 

 

External Member from PK-12 Schools (to be appointed by the COE Dean in consultation with COTE Chair): 

VACANT 

 

 

Student Members (2): 

Brooklyn Calcaterra, Undergraduate Special Education (bdcalcaterra@eiu.edu) 

VACANT 

    

 

Non-Voting member: 

Interim Dean Bower (djbower@eiu.edu) 
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